Lake Highlands/White Rock Democrats Membership Application

Membership is based on a calendar \$5 for each additional person <u>at the s</u>	•		•
Date:	Amou	nt Paid:	
First Member's Name:			
Address:			
City: S	State:	_ Zip:	
Preferred Phone Number:			
Email:			
*Occupation:			
Second Member's Name:			
Second Member's Phone:			
Second Member's Email:			
*Second Member's Occupation			
How Do You Want To Receive Our Nev	/sletter?	_Email	_US Mail
Would You Like A Monthly Meeting Rer	ninder Call?	Yes	No
Please Check If You Would Like To Vol	unteer For Any (Of The Following	
For The Love Of The Lake	Teleph	one Committee	
Organizing Club Events	Social	Media :	
Please make check payable to and mail to: LHWR Democrats P.O. Box 180598 Dallas, TX 75218-0598			

Or pay through PayPal: www.paypal.me/LHWRDemocrats

*Required for Texas Ethics Commission